	2022年8月牟定县城区环境空气质量监测结果汇总表

	8月监测结果（天）
	1月至7月监测结果（天数）

	县市
	有效天数
	优良天数 
	优良率(%) 
	优 
	良 
	轻度污染 
	中度污染 
	重度污染 
	严重污染 
	有效天数 
	优良天数 
	优良率(%) 
	优 
	良 
	轻度污染 
	中度污染 
	重度污染 
	严重污染 

	牟定县
	31
	31
	100
	30
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	207
	207
	100
	154
	53
	0
	0
	0
	0
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